The Strainrite Companies
► ENDOTOXIN REMOVAL
► HIGH PURITY
WATER
Endo-MAXX CN
Charged Nylon for Endotoxin Reduction
► INTEGRITY TESTED ENDOTOXIN REMOVAL FILTER
► ABSOLUTE-RATED MEMBRANE PROVIDES RELIABLE, CONSISTENT AND REPEATABLE

1
0 2 4 6 8 10
ORDER GUIDE
DI
FF
ER
EN
TI
AL
 P
RE
SS
UR
E (
PS
ID
)
DI
FF
ER
EN
TI
AL
 P
RE
SS
UR
E (
PS
ID
)
WATER FLOW RATE (GPM)WATER FLOW RATE (GPM)
EDXCN0.1-10PPC3S
MICRON
RATING
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
END CAP
CONFIGURATION
GASKET / O-RING
MATERIALS
PLEAT
SUPPORT
10 PP C30.1EDXCN S
ORDER OPTIONS
CARTRIDGE
EDXCN Endo-MAXX CN
MICRON RATINGS
0.1, 0.2
CARTRIDGE LENGTH
5, 10, 20, 30, 40
PLEAT SUPPORT
PE
PP
Polyester
Polypropylene
END CAP CONFIGURATIONS
C3
C6
C7
C8
Flat/222
Flat/226
Fin/226
Fin/222
GASKET / O-RING MATERIAL
S
B